
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
27 

111 
13 
15 
86 

117 
327 

9 
127 
93 
7 

17 
69 
40 
31 
67 
20 
77 
33 
99 
23 
63 
11 
70 
76 

270 
78 
19 
96 

770 

Class 
PRO 250-300 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
MASTER 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
MASTER 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
MASTER 400-500 
PRO 250-300 
LIGHT 250-300 
PRO 250-300 
LIGHT 250-300 
LIGHT 250-300 
LIGHT 400-500 
LIGHT 250-300 
MASTER 400-500 
MASTER 400-500 
LIGHT 250-300 
LIGHT 250-300 
MASTER 400-500 

Name 
MARCUS FIDELIS 
VINICIUS TOLEDO MARTINEZ 
FABIANO CANDIDO 
SUEL 
WILLIAN SILVA 
LUIZ BALDON 
CHAILO MATTOS 
ANDERSON NISHITAKA 
CRISTIANO CABRAL 
LUCAS ALVES 
JONATHAN VERONESSI 
MARCELO CATORI 
DOUGLAS PAZ 
JONATHAN VALETIM 
FERNANDO BASSO MADEIRAS 
MAICON SOAREA LOIOLA 
VITOR VON AH 
ANDRE CESAR MACHADO 
MARCELO OROSA 
RAPHAEL NOVAES 
TULIO ROÇA 
WELIGTON GARCIA 
JEFERSON DE MELO 
TALYSON ALVES 
GUSTAVO MARTINEZ 
GUSTAVO ROSATI 
MICHEL FERRARI 
ALCEU PAULO 
LUCAS HENRIQUE 
MARCOS A BRAGA DA SILVA 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
7 
6 
9 
8 
7 
9 
9 
7 
8 
6 
8 
9 
7 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
1:29.475 
1:29.628 
1:29.667 
1:29.721 
1:31.323 
1:31.791 
1:31.816 
1:31.970 
1:32.200 
1:32.393 
1:32.431 
1:32.958 
1:33.121 
1:33.139 
1:33.476 
1:33.731 
1:33.748 
1:33.984 
1:34.019 
1:35.620 
1:35.656 
1:36.071 
1:37.330 
1:38.109 
1:38.725 
1:39.483 
1:41.998 
1:42.126 
1:43.527 
1:46.258 

Diff 

0.153 
0.192 
0.246 
1.848 
2.316 
2.341 
2.495 
2.725 
2.918 
2.956 
3.483 
3.646 
3.664 
4.001 
4.256 
4.273 
4.509 
4.544 
6.145 
6.181 
6.596 
7.855 
8.634 
9.250 

10.008 
12.523 
12.651 
14.052 
16.783 

Gap 

0.153 
0.039 
0.054 
1.602 
0.468 
0.025 
0.154 
0.230 
0.193 
0.038 
0.527 
0.163 
0.018 
0.337 
0.255 
0.017 
0.236 
0.035 
1.601 
0.036 
0.415 
1.259 
0.779 
0.616 
0.758 
2.515 
0.128 
1.401 
2.731 

In Lap 
6 
4 
3 
8 
7 
9 

10 
5 
7 
4 
3 
8 
6 
6 
8 
4 
2 
6 
7 
5 
7 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
8 
4 
4 
7 

Best Speed 
122,917 
122,707 
122,654 
122,580 
120,430 
119,816 
119,783 
119,582 
119,284 
119,035 
118,986 
118,311 
118,104 
118,082 
117,656 
117,336 
117,315 
117,020 
116,976 
115,018 
114,974 
114,478 
112,997 
112,100 
111,400 
110,552 
107,826 
107,690 
106,233 
103,503 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/04/2022 12:59:36 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

2a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022 
250-300cc/400-500cc PRO/LIGHT 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - 300/400/500 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:37:55 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

02/04/2022 12:37 


